Designed with molded rubber bumpers and a vivid colour touch screen with on
screen indicators, the rugged and reliable BMP61 Label Printer will be your trusted
identification companion of choice, all day, every day, for years to come.
The BMP61 Label Printer offers great performance that matches your own. It is portable,
fast and can handle a lot of identification challenges thanks to its wireless connectivity
and a wide range of durable labels to print on.
The printer features on-board list management. Use the printer’s USB-ports to copy
large lists of label design from a computer.

rolls, custom made labels and tapes.
FONTS/GRAPHICS/SYMBOLOGIES
Bar Code Type Code 39 and 128, other via software
Text Sizes (pt) 4 - 174 pt
Built-in Fonts Brady Alpine
Brady Fixed Width
SOFTWARE & CONNECTIVITY
Connectivity Options  USB 2.0, USB Flash Drive, Optional WiFi (factory installed)
Software Compatibility Brady Workstation, Brady Mobile Apps, LabelMark
POWER SUPPLY
Battery Type Rechargeable NiMH Battery
Power Supply AC Adaptor
Rechargeable Battery
COMPLIANCE
Approval/Compliance UL; cul: CE; RoHs; EAC; ICASA
Article No. Order Reference Description
146230 BMP61-QWERTY-EU BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY EU
146227 BMP61-QWERTY-EU-W BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY EU with wifi
198636 BMP61-QY-EU-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY EU with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
198635 BMP61-QY-EU-W-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY EU with wifi and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
146229 BMP61 BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY US
146226 BMP61-W BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY US with wifi
198640 BMP61-QY-US-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY US with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
198639 BMP61-QY-US-W-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY US with wifi and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
196453 BMP61-QWERTY-UK BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY UK
196454 BMP61-QWERTY-UK-W BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY UK with wifi
198638 BMP61-QY-UK-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY UK with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
198637 BMP61-QY-UK-W-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTY UK with wifi and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
148638 BMP61-AZERTY-EU BMP61 Label Printer - AZERTY
146231 BMP61-AZERTY-EU-W BMP61 Label Printer - AZERTY with wifi
198633 BMP61-AZ-EU-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - AZERTY with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
198632 BMP61-AZ-EU-W-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - AZERTY with wifi and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
148637 BMP61-QWERTZ-EU BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTZ
146224 BMP61-QWERTZ-EU-W BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTZ with wifi
198642 BMP61-QZ-EU-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTZ EU with Brady Workstation PWID Suite
198641 BMP61-QZ-EU-W-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - QWERTZ EU with wifi and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
196467 BMP61-CYRILLIC-W BMP61 Label Printer -  CYRILLIC with wifi
198634 BMP61-CYR-W-PWID BMP61 Label Printer - CYRILLIC with wifi and Brady Workstation PWID Suite
The Basic Suite is included with every printer,